TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Verizon Hawaii Inc.		05/02/2005	CORPORATION: HAWAII

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hawaiian Telcom, Inc.	
Street Address:	1177 Bishop Street	
City:	Honolulu	
State/Country:	HAWAII	
Postal Code:	96813	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: HAWAII	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1954015	PHONE BOOK RECYCLING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)751-4864

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: carrie.girgenti@lw.com
Correspondent Name: Jeffrey A. Tochner
Address Line 1: 885 Third Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10023

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	039674-0005
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey A. Tochner
Signature:	/jeffrey tochner/
Date:	01/30/2006

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003236 FRAME: 0135

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003236 FRAME: 0136

RECORDED: 01/30/2006